Men Elite
Last name
ZANOTTI
AZZARO
COLOMBO
KITABAYASHI
HIRABAYASHI
MIYAZU
TAKEUCHI
LAI
TOYA
FLORES
MATSUDA
RIVERA
KADOTA
NISHIYAMA
KOBAYASHI
YOROZUYA
YANAI
HASHIZUME
SUZUKI
MATSUMOTO
SHIROTA
KOMORI
ISHIKAWA
AOKI
KATO
NAKASO
KIKUCHI
TATSUDA
KINOSHITA
KUNII
SAMATA
ONO
NOZAKI
OZONE
NAKA
KITAJIMA
SUZUKI
HASEGAWA

First name
Juri
Mathis
Filippo
Riki
Ari
Asahi
Ryo
Chun Kin
Ryoji
Edmhel John
Kentaro
Jerico
Motoshi
Yasuaki
Yuki
Kazuya
Shuhei
Yusuke
Tomoyuki
Shun
Kazuaki
Ryohei
Gen
Makoto
Naoto
Yuichi
Shogo
Tomohito
Yusuke
Yutaka
Masato
Ryota
Hideki
Makoto
Mizuki
Atsushi
Yoshinori
Kosuke
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JAPAN

MOUNTAIN BIKE
cup

SHIZUOKA, JAPAN

UCIID
10011009581
10027279010
10009586210
10011219143
10009660069
10011067074
10009431616
10010788303
10015111267
10010594505
10015885651
10035558968
10003805919
10013460348
10016151187
10013873711
10013460550
10122147636
10006972260
10004489363
10007453422
10006494940
10020917527
10008702803
10109717892
10015512304
10082734718
10109539151
10021638660
10021043122
10013654550
10006027320
10015085605
10006028330
10134881312
10011657865
10006027926

&I #7770 10003736908

Nat
ITA
FRA
SUI
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
HKG
JPN
PHI
JPN
PHI
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

Entry list by Event and Country

Team Name
TEAM BMC
ROCKRIDER FORD RACING TEAM
SCOTT-SRAM MTB RACING TEAM
TeamAthleteFarmSPECIALIZED
TEAM SCOTT CHAOYANG TERRA SYSTEM
PAXPROJECT

Hong Kong, China
aHEmaL—->)
Philippine National MTB Team
SUPACAZ

Philippine National Team
TEAM GIANT
wWesL->>4
prologue

FUJIMOTO FARM
BAZSBEEFRKGS
Team Sciroco
SPACAZ

TEAM RIDE MASHUN
WING PAW

K’s Coaching Service
Py -X

AX MTB team

Team NIPOPO

AX MTB TEAM

TEAM YOUCAN
Pyb—X

Team Kinoshita Racing
AX MTB team

AX MTB Team
Sonic-Racing/SRAM
RACING TORQUE
fineaging Collective
)

D—FHLSALE
PAXPROJECT
fineaging Collective
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SHIZUOKA, JAPAN

Men Elite
Last name First name Name-J UCIID Nat Team Name
TAKAMURA [Shun = BE 10020902268 | JPN | BEnJqv>>4

KUNIYOSHI |Masanori = 1Efc 10012039195 IPN BRIDLER
KINOSHITA |Toshiyuki AT Bz 10021540246 | JPN |Team Kinoshita Racing

KUROSAWA |Daisuke 2R X/ | 10006452201 IPN Team FEIIL>Zv—/MTT
NAGATA Junya kK £t | 10004687003 | IJPN ' TEAM A&F / OAKLEY
ISHIKAWA Masamichi AJIl IEx& 10021178720 | JPN SBC DIRT UNION
MAN Siu Leung Neo 10064084143 | HKG |Individual
Men U23

Last name | First name Name-] UCIID Nat Team Name
VALDERAMA |Mark Louwel 10094654301 | PHI |Philippine National MTB Team
YUNOKI Shingen AR fH;x | 10021534889 | IPN HAKXZFE
YAMAGUCHTI |Sohei WA 28I | 10021566013 | IPN HAAKBKXRZFE
KOMOTO Ryota S FAK | 10020773239 IPN iIdpfERFE
OKAYAMA  |Yuta ML X | 10021324321 | IPN |MASAYA YOUNG RIDERS
KIKUCHI Sotaro i HKEB 10098943620 | JPN AIBE
Men Junior

Last name | First name Name-J] UCIID Nat Team Name
TAKAHASHI |Sho =tE A 10121717604 | JPN |TeensMAP
AGUJA John Andre 10130750728 | PHI |Go For Gold Philippines
FURUE Kota &I BAX | 10123398835 JPN FUKAYA RACING
GAERLAN Gart 10118077878  PHI Go for Gold Philippines
UCHINO Yuta MEF &AX | 10131709816 | IPN |Q-SHU UNION CJ UNIT
ARCILLA Mark 10118078585  PHI | Philippines/Danao City Sports Commission
Men Youth

Last name | First name Name-] UCIID Nat Team Name
MANAAY Thirdy 10131139435 | PHI |Go for Gold Philippines
NAKASENDOU ' Yuki & /B%% 10133069028 JPN DreamSeeker]r.RacingTeam
NOZAKI Zenshin 8 A% | 10136061880 | IPN |B§RARAINYAIUIF— L
KAKIHARA |Hiroaki 18R 5ABA 10138236401 | JPN RACING TORQUE
MATSUYAMA Kaiji il 88 | 10021663821 | JPN |Sonic-Racing

YOKOTA Soichiro 1#H Ht—HAB 10145680644 JPN Fine NOVA LAB

ISHIKAWA |Taro Al KEB 10145066615 | JPN |EEEEX [

KONDO Takeru ik R_E 10145681553 | JPN |TEAM GRM

TANAKA Ryosuke A #E/T | 10136058446 | IPN [ F—LHYIRTVR

GOzU Hikaru HBhE fE 10136059355 JPN Dream Seeker Jr. Racing Team
KUDO Haruma Tik EE 10135600122 | JPN |TEAM BG8

ANDO Seiichiro ZiE —EB| 10145682260 | JIPN |minzuu.bike
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SHIZUOKA, JAPAN

Men Youth
Last name | First name Name-J UCIID Nat Team Name
MATSUI Sora mH EE | 10136062688 | JPN |Sonic-Racing
NAKAMURA Iori A {E4 | 10145682967 JPN minzuuBike
FURUKORI |Kakeru HEP Bh 10145683169 | JPN |minzuuBike
SUZUKI Meito oK %A 10145683270 | JPN TEAM GRM
NOZAKI Issei 53 —H5 | 10136058648 | JPN |RACING TORQUE

Women Elite

Last name | First name Name-] UCIID Nat Team Name
HENDERSON |Rebecca 10075237729 | AUS |PRIMAFLOR MONDRAKER GENUINS RACING TEAM
KOBAYASHI |Akari IR HBHE | 10020952990 1 PN |SERARIINGAIIIF—L
YAOYAO Shagne Paula 10096532259 | PHI |Philippines
EVANGELISTA|Ariana 10010595818 | PHI |TCS Racing Team
HIRATA Chie SEH F4% | 10011055556 IPN |Club La.sista Offroad Team
TAKEMURA Maiha I BE 10109567443 | JPN |AX MTB tem
AOKI Sumie BA F=ERE| 10094110895 | IJPN |AX MTB team
HAYASE Kumi E# A3 | 10015885348 IPN HAASHEGERNHE
KITAJIMA | Minato S & 10133137231 | IPN BAASBHEIREHRGS
Women U23

Last name | First name Name-J] UCIID Nat Team Name
KWAN Tsz Kwan 10080216758 | HKG |Hong Kong, China
HAMASHITA |Reno AT IBE 10134777238 JIPN TEAM BGS8
QUINONES | Nicole 10079038715 PHI 'Team Philippines

Women Youth
Last name First name Name-J UCIID Nat Team Name
HIYOSHI Ayaka = ¥E 10136037430 | JPN [|LimitedTeam846%3L\5



